## 15011000011

Office Use Only



100301344221

07/18/17--01007--014 \*\*30.00

FILED

17 JUL 17 PH 3: 10

SEUNLAND G STATE

S. WARREN
JUL 1 8 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

10: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	2 PROCIS S	SOLUTIONS LLC	
	Paine Of Life	aco mainty Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Name of Person	
	ZPROC	Firm/Company	
	5270 Gro	DUDEN GTATE PARKWAY SUITE 1	00
		-> FL 34116 City/State and Zip Code	
	Zeeshan .t	Taxia/@ Zprwys solutions. Com to be used for future annual report notification)	
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please co	all:	
FARHEEN Name o	FARILAN Person	at (239) 286 - 9292 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	■ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)  □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section in of Corporations ox 6327 issee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

ZPROCIS S	SOLUTIO	N'S LLC			
(Name of the Limited	Liability Company Florida Limited Lia	as it now appears on our records.) bility Company)			
Florida document number <u>L[6001]</u> This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	1631.	rere tiled on June 09, 2016 and assigned			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of t	пе итиса парш	ty company nere:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wor	ds "Limited Liability	Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applical (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET		5270 GOLDEN GMATE PARKWAY SUITE 104 NAPLES, FL 34116			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		5270 GIOLDEN GIATE PARKWAY SUITE LOY NIPPLES, FL 34116			
registered agent and/or the new registered offi		ce address on our records, enter the name of the new			
Name of New Registered Agent:					
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida street address  PLES Florida 3416  City Zip Code			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	gistered Agent:				
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as regist	and complete pered agent as pr gistered office a hange.	to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the erformance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability			
	Page 1	of 3			

	Authorized Person(s) authorized from our records:	to manage, <u>enter tl</u>	ne title, name, and address of ear	ich person being added
MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager uthorized Member		•	
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address		Type of Action
AMBR	PRAMOD KUMAR	H. NC	27A 205 )	
		INDIRA	PURAM GITAZIABAD	S Remove
		UP	201014 71	☐ Change
				Remove
				Change
				□ Remove
				☐ Change
				Add
		<del></del>		□ Remove
				🗆 Change
				Remove
				PH D PAdd 10 Remove
				Change

mending any other informa	non, enter change(s) n	iere: 14Hach addin 	onai sneets, tj neec	essary.)	
		<u> </u>	•		_
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
					_
		ļ			
					_
<del></del>				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<del></del>					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	-	<del></del>			_
				·	
ective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date mus	date of filing: t be specific and cannot be p	rior to date of filing or n	(option or than 90 days after	nal) filing.) Pursuant to 6	505.0
e: If the date inserted in this blo ument's effective date on the De	ock does not meet the app	olicable statutory filin			
union scheenve date on the 120	partition of state's recor	us.			
record specifies a delayed	effective date, but	not an effective	· ime_at_12·01_a	m on the ear	rliar
ne 90th day after the reco		not an enective t	.iiiie, at 12.01 a	.m. on the ear	III C
M JUNE 28	. 201	7			
		<del>-</del>		<b>7</b> JI	
	WYL	<u>`</u>			77
	Signature of a member or a	uthorized representative	of a member		
$\overline{}$	= = Clin. 1 -	TARIA			
	EESHAN Typed or pr	inted name of signee		— <del>్ట్ర్ట్ల</del>	
		l		<u></u>	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00